IN-0007863

Ellas Enchanted

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00

painted gold
*custom mirror inserts not included

16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left 1 $300.00 T $300.00
painted gold
35'"W x 16"L x 9'H

==

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right 1 $300.00 T $300.00
painted gold
35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00

.l “l painted gold

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves 1 $300.00 T $300.00
painted gold
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Chuppah - Mirror 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00
9'W x 12'H
Daybeds - 6' Round 3 $400.00 T $1,200.00

w Daybed 6'x6' - Orange/Pink/Red Striped Print Linen
Blend

6'RND - Cover color Upon Request - Pillows Included

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6'- Hot Pink Tufted

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 6' 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6'-Orange Dupioni

- w/ Fucshia Piping and Inverted Pleat

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Drape for Tent - 10'x10' 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

custom ceiling cap, pullbacks on four legs
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Description Qtty Price

T

Custom Valance - 80'L 1 $750.00
for inside & outside
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$750.00

$16,250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,543.75
($0.00)
$17,793.75
($0.00)
$17,793.75
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