

## **Ellas Enchanted**

PO:

**Shipping Address:** 

Invoice Date:

**Due Date:** Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal painted gold *custom mirror inserts not included 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left painted gold 35"W x 16"L x 9'H	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right painted gold 35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round painted gold 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves painted gold 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Chuppah - Mirror 9'W x 12'H	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Daybeds - 6' Round  Daybed 6'x6' - Orange/Pink/Red Striped Print Linen Blend  6'RND - Cover color Upon Request - Pillows Included	3	\$400.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6'  Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6' - Hot Pink Tufted Suede  6'W x 39"L x 30"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6' -Orange Dupioni w/ Fucshia Piping and Inverted Pleat  6'W x 39"L x 30"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Drape for Tent - 10'x10' custom ceiling cap, pullbacks on four legs	1	\$1,500.00	T	\$1,500.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Custom Valance - 80'L for inside & outside	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Product	ts:	\$16,250.00
	Total La	bor/Services/Mis	c:	\$0.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	ear & Tear (0.00%	<b>6)</b> :	\$0.00
reduce ready the contract and orgin it		Packing (0.00%	<b>6)</b> :	\$0.00
Notes	Taxes:			\$1,543.75
		Discount	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Tota	al:	\$17,793.75
		Payment	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Balanc	e:	\$17,793.75